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1 GERMAN DEL PINO BARROSO master-45 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / SI 1:45:05 23,41 Km/h
2 456  SERGIO DE LA VIA IZQUIERDO 1 master-35 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / NO 1:45:05 23,41 Km/h
3 30 JOSE LUIS PEREZ SANCHEZ 1 sub-23 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA /7 §SI 1:46:00 23,21 Km/h
4 57 OSCAR GALVEZ GABRIEL 1 master-30 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / SI 1:48:01 22,77 Km/h
5 426  CARLOS GONZALEZ 2 master-30 MAMMOTH / NO 1:48:02 22,77 Km/h
6 472 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN CORROCHANO 2 master-45 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:48:02 22,77 Km/h
7 352  JAIME CARRILLO LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE 2 master-35 BICIOBIKER 7 SI 1:48:08 22,75 Km/h
8 102 FELIPE SANCHIDRIAN GARRO 3 master-35 KARACOL SPORT / SI 1:48:11 22,74 Km/h
9 258  JULIAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 3 master-30 gEDAELJA:LI]EF;N/C;AZO CORRAL 1:48:13 22,73 Km/h
10 87 LUIS MIGUEL ARROYO GOMEZ 4 master-35 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / SI 1:48:25 22,69 Km/h
11 72 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA 4 master-30 CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA / §SI 1:48:31 22,67 Km/h
12 476 PABLO GARCIA LUENGO 5 master-35 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:49:42 22,42 Km/h
13 454 DAVID JIMENEZ SANCHEZ 6 master-35 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:49:43 22,42 Km/h
14 304  JUAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 5 master-30 gEDAEMCACELIJEF;'\l/C;AZO CORRAL 1:50:03 22,35 Km/h
15 446 RUBEN ARROYO SANCHEZ 7 master-35 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:50:05 22,34 Km/h
16 462  ANTONIO DIAZ MUNOZ 1 master-40 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:51:30 22,06 Km/h
17 194 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ILLAN 8 master-35 ENPHORMA TRIATLON / NO 1:52:51 21,80 Km/h
18 79 VICTOR CANO SANCHEZ 6 master-30 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA 7/ §SI 1:53:07 21,75 Km/h
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PEDRO DEL PINO SANCHEZ
MARIO SAEZ MATEOS

SERGIO HERNANDEZ PLAZA
LUIS BAUTISTA GARCIA

JUAN MANUEL CASITAS SOTO
CARLOS SANCHEZ GALLEGO
FERNANDO CHOZAS SANCHEZ
JOSE LUIS CANO BODAS
ALEJANDRO ILLESCAS MAYORAL
ALVARO TUTOR CAMACHO
PEDRO LUIS GOMEZ VILLALBA
MANUEL GUERRERO GARCIA
JOSE ANTONIO CANO SORIANO
ADOLFO SANCHEZ MATEOS
FRANCISCO JAVIER ROJO GARCIA
IGNACIO CHAPINAL DEL VALLE
RUBEN JERONIMO MARTIN

RODRIGO LOPEZ ESCALANTE

ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
JOSE JULIAN MEJIAS OLIVA
ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
NASSIM HAMOUTI MOHAMED
INMACULADA PINO GOMEZ

IVAN CAMPOS HERMOSA

JULIAN GOMEZ PORRAS

ANGEL LUIS MARTIN FERNANDEZ
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14
11
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master-45
elite
master-30
master-35
master-35
master-35
master-35
master-45
sub-23

elite
master-45
master plus
master plus
master-40
master-35
elite

master-30
master-30

elite
master-30
master-35
master-30
femina
elite

master-35

elite

KEWAY / NO

CICLISTA CALERA / NO
TEAM COMUNABIKE 7 SI
MOLEROBIKES 7 SI
BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / NO
BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI
CICLISTA CALERA / NO
BICIOBIKER TALAVERA 7 SI
AGRICOLA GARVIN / NO
MAMMOTH TREK 7 SI
CARRIL BICI M&M 7 SI
SENDA VIRIATO /7 NO
BICIOBIKER TALAVERA 7 SI
TODOBICI TORRIJOS 7/ Sl
CC. BICICLETAS PINA 7 SI
CICLOS BARBER /7 NO

NO

ASOCIACION BOTA Y PEDAL 7/ SI

SENDA VIRIATO / NO

BTT ARROYOMOLINOS 7/ Sl
CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI
N

BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / SI
MAMMOTH TREK 7 SI
BICIKINGOS 7 SI

MTB LOS RENIEGAS DE
MADRIDEJOS 7 Sl

1:55:51
1:56:48
1:57:52
2:00:03
2:01:25
2:01:56
2:02:39
2:02:39
2:02:50
2:05:17
2:05:36
2:06:11
2:06:13
2:08:00
2:08:08
2:08:52
2:09:16

2:09:52

2:09:56
2:13:01
2:16:07
2:16:46
2:17:15
2:18:55
2:24:12

2:26:06

21,23 Km/h
21,06 Km/h
20,87 Km/h
20,49 Km/h
20,26 Km/h
20,17 Km/h
20,06 Km/h
20,06 Km/h
20,03 Km/h
19,64 Km/h
19,58 Km/h
19,49 Km/h
19,49 Km/h
19,22 Km/h
19,20 Km/h
19,09 Km/h
19,03 Km/h

18,94 Km/h

18,93 Km/h
18,49 Km/h
18,07 Km/h
17,98 Km/h
17,92 Km/h
17,71 Km/h
17,06 Km/h

16,84 Km/h
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231
110

JOSE RAMON RECIO AGUILAR

JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO LOPEZ
JOAQUIN MADERA MARTINEZ
VICTOR HUGO RAMOS HERNANDEZ
JUAN MANUEL GAZQUEZ ARRANZ
MARGA TANASA

MARIA DEL CARMEN LUQUE MARTIN
JOSE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
DAVID MACHUCA DUQUE

ISAAC DAVID GIL RUBIO
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12
17

18

19

master-35
master-45
master plus
master-30
master-35
femina
femina
master-35
master-45

master-35

MTB SANTA OLALLA 7 SI
MTB QUISMONDO 7 SI

C.C. TORRIJENO /7 NO
TEAM COMUNABIKE 7 SI
TEAM COMUNABIKE 7 SI
BICIS PINA / SI

BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / NO
C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / Sl
CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA 7/ sI
TEAM COMUNABIKE 7 SI

2:31:00
2:31:46
2:32:12
2:36:44
2:36:44
2:40:12
2:42:43
2:48:17
2:50:02
2:50:41

16,29 Km/h
16,21 Km/h
16,16 Km/h
15,69 Km/h
15,69 Km/h
15,35 Km/h
15,12 Km/h
14,62 Km/h
14,47 Km/h
14,41 Km/h
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1 /AN ORTIZ CHIC 1 sub-23 BIKER TALAVER 1:10:41 17,40 Km/h
2 215 ‘ONIO CARRILLO 1 master-40 ; CORRECAMINO:! 1:37:16 12,65 Km/h
3 492 BALLESTEROS G 1 master plus ; CORRECAMINO: 1:41:06 12,16 Km/h
4 198 ID TORTOLA PA( 1 master-35 PORTUBIKERS/S 1:42:32 12,00 Km/h
5 196 ID RAMOS EXPO: 2 master-35 ARROYOMOLINC 1:51:42 11,01 Km/h
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1 MARIO SAEZ MATEOS 1 CICLISTA CALERA /7 NO 1:56:48 21,06 Km/h
2 3 ALVARO TUTOR CAMACHO 2 MAMMOTH TREK 7/ SI 2:05:17 19,64 Km/h
3 310 IGNACIO CHAPINAL DEL VALLE 3 CICLOS BARBER /7 NO 2:08:52 19,09 Km/h
4 404  ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 4 SENDA VIRIATO / NO 2:09:56 18,93 Km/h
5 16 IVAN CAMPOS HERMOSA 5 MAMMOTH TREK 7 SI 2:18:55 17,71 Km/h
6 8 ANGEL LUIS MARTIN FERNANDEZ 6 ;A-IS-IB LOS RENIEGAS DE MADRIDEJOS 2:26:06 16,84 Km/h

INMACULADA PINO GOMEZ BICIOBIKER TALAVERA /7 SI 2:17:15 17,92 Km/h

2 174  MARGA TANASA 2 BICIS PINA 7 SI 2:40:12 15,35 Km/h

3 485  MARIA DEL CARMEN LUQUE MARTIN 3 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / NO 2:42:43 15,12 Km/h
- masterplus
--—-———

MANUEL GUERRERO GARCIA SENDA VIRIATO / NO 2:06:11 19,49 Km/h

2 167  JOSE ANTONIO CANO SORIANO 2 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA /7 SI 2:06:13 19,49 Km/h

3 373 JOAQUIN MADERA MARTINEZ 3 C.C. TORRIJENO / NO 2:32:12 16,16 Km/h



OSCAR GALVEZ GABRIEL BICIOBIKER TALAVERA 7 SI 1:48:01 22,77 Km/h
2 426  CARLOS GONZALEZ 2 MAMMOTH / NO 1:48:02 22,77 Km/h
3 258  JULIAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 3 iLIiA'AEé%EiL/PISTCHAZO CORRAL DE 1:48:13 22,73 Km/h
4 72 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA 4 CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 1:48:31 22,67 Km/h
5 304  JUAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 5 iL['\)/I'AEé%EiL/PISTCHAZO CORRAL DE 1:50:03 22,35 Km/h
6 79 VICTOR CANO SANCHEZ 6 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA /7 SI 1:53:07 21,75 Km/h
7 73 SERGIO HERNANDEZ PLAZA 7 TEAM COMUNABIKE 7 SI 1:57:52 20,87 Km/h
8 438  RUBEN JERONIMO MARTIN 8 NO 2:09:16 19,03 Km/h
9 55 RODRIGO LOPEZ ESCALANTE 9 ASOCIACION BOTA Y PEDAL 7 SI 2:09:52 18,94 Km/h
10 60 JOSE JULIAN MEJIAS OLIVA 10 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS 7/ SI 2:13:01 18,49 Km/h
11 69 NASSIM HAMOUTI MOHAMED 11 N 2:16:46 17,98 Km/h
12 34 VICTOR HUGO RAMOS HERNANDEZ 12 TEAM COMUNABIKE 7 SI 2:36:44 15,69 Km/h

1 SERGIO DE LA VIA IZQUIERDO 1 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / NO 1:45:05 23,41 Km/h
2 352  JAIME CARRILLO LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE 2 BICIOBIKER 7 SI 1:48:08 22,75 Km/h
3 102 FELIPE SANCHIDRIAN GARRO 3 KARACOL SPORT 7 SI 1:48:11 22,74 Km/h
4 87 LUIS MIGUEL ARROYO GOMEZ 4 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA /7 SI 1:48:25 22,69 Km/h
5 476 PABLO GARCIA LUENGO 5 CICLOS KEWAY /7 NO 1:49:42 22,42 Km/h
6 454 DAVID JIMENEZ SANCHEZ 6 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:49:43 22,42 Km/h
7 446 RUBEN ARROYO SANCHEZ 7 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:50:05 22,34 Km/h
8 194 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ ILLAN 8 ENPHORMA TRIATLON / NO 1:52:51 21,80 Km/h
9 98 LUIS BAUTISTA GARCIA 9 MOLEROBIKES 7 Sl 2:00:03 20,49 Km/h
10 440  JUAN MANUEL CASITAS SOTO 10 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / NO 2:01:25 20,26 Km/h
11 43 CARLOS SANCHEZ GALLEGO 11 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS 7 SI 2:01:56 20,17 Km/h



12 447 FERNANDO CHOZAS SANCHEZ 12 CICLISTA CALERA /7 NO 2:02:39 20,06 Km/h

13 112 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROJO GARCIA 13 CC. BICICLETAS PINA / SI 2:08:08 19,20 Km/h

14 81 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 14 CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA 7 SI 2:16:07 18,07 Km/h

15 117 JULIAN GOMEZ PORRAS 15 BICIKINGOS 7 S| 2:24:12 17,06 Km/h

16 101 JOSE RAMON RECIO AGUILAR 16 MTB SANTA OLALLA 7/ S| 2:31:00 16,29 Km/h

17 105  JUAN MANUEL GAZQUEZ ARRANZ 17 TEAM COMUNABIKE 7 SI 2:36:44 15,69 Km/h

18 86 JOSE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 18 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA 7 SI 2:48:17 14,62 Km/h

19 110 ISAAC DAVID GIL RUBIO 19 TEAM COMUNABIKE /7 SI 2:50:41 14,41 Km/h
- master40
--—-———

ANTONIO DIAZ MUNOZ CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:51:30 22,06 Km/h

2 120  ADOLFO SANCHEZ MATEOS 2 TODOBICI TORRIJOS 7/ S| 2:08:00 19,22 Km/h

1 145  GERMAN DEL PINO BARROSO 1 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA 7 SI 1:45:05 23,41 Km/h
2 472 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN CORROCHANO 2 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 1:48:02 22,77 Km/h
3 467 PEDRO DEL PINO SANCHEZ 3 KEWAY / NO 1:55:51 21,23 Km/h
4 148  JOSE LUIS CANO BODAS 4 BICIOBIKER TALAVERA 7 SI 2:02:39 20,06 Km/h
5 147 PEDRO LUIS GOMEZ VILLALBA 5 CARRIL BICI M&M 7 SI 2:05:36 19,58 Km/h
6 377  JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO LOPEZ 6 MTB QUISMONDO 7/ SI 2:31:46 16,21 Km/h
7 231 DAVID MACHUCA DUQUE 7 CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA 7 SI 2:50:02 14,47 Km/h

JOSE LUIS PEREZ SANCHEZ BICIOBIKER TALAVERA / SI 1:46:00 23,21 Km/h
2 424 ALEJANDRO ILLESCAS MAYORAL 2 AGRICOLA GARVIN /7 NO 2:02:50 20,03 Km/h



